2025/26 School Fee Schedule for Holy Family Elem/J.H. School

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Cultural and Whole School Activity Fee	\$12.00
Electronic User Fees	\$5.00
Home-School Communication Envelope	\$3.00
Site Licenses	\$10.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Cultural and Whole School Activity Fee	\$15.00
Electronic User Fees	\$11.00
Site Licenses	\$15.00
Student Agenda Book Grade 1-6	\$9.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Handbell Gloves	\$10.00
Headphones	\$3.00
Recorder Grade 4	\$10.00
Visual Journal Grades 4,5,6	\$8.00
Yearbook	\$30.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Downhill Skiing Grade 4,5,6	\$80.00
Grade 1 Field Trips	\$75.00
Grade 2 Field Trips	\$75.00
Grade 3 Field Trips	\$100.00
Grade 4 Field Trips	\$100.00
Grade 5 Field Trips	\$100.00
Grade 6 Field Trips	\$100.00
Kindergarten Field Trips	\$75.00
Mental Health Symposium - optional event	\$15.00
Skating Lessons Grade 1	\$45.00

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Swimming Lessons Grade 2, 3	\$60.00
WISEST Conference - optional event	\$25.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Cross Country Running Club Team	\$10.00
Junior High	
Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max \$60	
Cultural and Whole School Activity Fee	\$21.50
Electronic User Fees	\$15.00
Site Licenses	\$15.00
Student Agenda Book - Jr High Version	\$8.50
Courses (CTF use cluster name)	
Art 8,9 Semestered	\$25.00
CTF Construction 7,8,9 Semestered	\$45.00
CTF Fashion Studies 7,8,9 Semestered	\$20.00
CTF Food Studies 7,8,9 Semestered	\$35.00
CTF Recreational Leadership Full year	\$35.00
CTF Robotics/Coding 7,8,9 Semestered	\$20.00
CTF Textiles 7,8,9 Semestered	\$20.00
Jazz Band Grade 8,9 Senestered	\$15.00
Musical Instrumentation Band 7,8,9 Full Year	\$70.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Headphones	\$3.00
Musical Reeds	\$5.00
Phys Ed T-Shirt	\$10.00
Student Lock	\$10.00
Yearbook	\$30.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Field Trips - Grade 7,8,9 EAP	\$25.00
Field Trips - Grade 7,8,9 ELA	\$25.00
Field Trips - Grade 7,8,9 Math	\$25.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Description	
Field Trips - Grade 7,8,9 Optional Courses - to a maximum of \$25 per cou	\$25.00
Field Trips - Grade 7,8,9 Science	\$25.00
Field Trips - Grade 7,8,9 Social Studies	\$25.00
Grade 9 Farewell	\$10.00
Grade 9 Leadership Team	\$15.00
Junior High Debate Team	\$25.00
Mental Health Symposium - optional event	\$10.00
Theme Days 7,8,9 - to a maximum of \$25 per activity	\$25.00
WISEST Conference - optional event	\$10.00
WIT - Women In Technology - optional event	\$10.00
Year End Activity-Phys. Ed Field Trip Gr 7,8,9	\$25.00
Athletics	
Badminton Team - Male/Female	\$75.00
Basketball Junior Team - Male/Female	\$125.00
Basketball Senior Team - Male/Female	\$150.00
Cross Country Team -Male/Female- to a maximum of \$25	\$25.00
Track & Field Team- Male/female	\$25.00
Volleyball Junior Team - Male/Female	\$125.00
Volleyball Senior Team - Male/Female	\$150.00